Ogden (Utah). City Council

Series 3963 Resolutions
Accession #: 20106
Accession #: 20107
Accession #: 20108
Accession #: 20109
Accession #: 20110

Series 5316 Minutes

Accession #: 121771

Accession #: 121772

Accession #: 121777

Accession #: 121857

Accession #: 121860

Accession #: 121861

Accession #: 121862

Accession #: 121863

Accession #: 121864

Accession #: 143121

Accession #: 143149

Accession #: 145953

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1880 - Dec 31 1910

Jan 01 1912 - Nov 24 1913
Bond & assign - Bd of Comm

Nov 25 1913 - Dec 30 1918
61 Paving - 96 Adopted

Sep 18 1911 - Jan 30 1923

MERCHANTES ALLY - SEWER DISTRICT

Mar 01 1923 - Mar 21 1932
LOAN 300.00 ODG - FILES RECEIPT

Nov 22 1955 - Oct 08 1960

Oct 15 1959 - Dec 13 1963

Jul 05 1962 - Feb 09 1967

Jun 01 1989 - Sep 06 1990

Apr 21 1966 - Jan 28 1971

Feb 04 1971 - Nov 18 1976

Dec 02 1976 - Jan 07 1982

Jan 14 1982 - Mar 06 1986

Mar 06 1986 - Jun 22 1989

Sep 20 1990 - Jan 23 1996

1990 - 1996

Jan 25 1996 - Dec 17 1996
1996 - 1996

Jun 03 1930 - Jun 03 1933
K-1 -



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

178912

178913

178914

178915

178916

178917

193305

193306

193307

193308

193309

193310

193311

193452

193453

193454

193455

193456

193457

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1851 - Oct
1851 - 1875

Oct 29 1875 - Mar
1875 - 1884

Apr 03 1884 - Apr
1884 - 1887

Apr 18 1887 -  Apr
1887 - 1890

Sep 05 1890 - May
1890 - 1894

May 18 1894 - Jan
1894 - 1898

Mar 15 1851 - Oct
1851 Mar - 1872 Oct

Mar 15 1851 - Oct
1851 Mar - 1872 Oct

Mar 15 1851 - Oct
1851-1872 - 1872-1875

Oct 29 1875 - Jan
1875 Oct - 1880 Jan

Jan 23 1880 - Mar
1880 Jan - 1884 Mar

Apr 03 1884 - Apr
1884 Apr - 1888 Apr

Apr 18 1887 - Aug
1887 Apr - 1890 Aug

Sep 05 1890 - Jun
1890 Sep - 1892 Jun

Jun 13 1892 - May
1892 Jun - 1894 May

May 28 1894 -  Apr
1894 May - 1896 Apr

Apr 28 1896 - Jan
1896 Apr - 1898 Jan

Jan 17 1898 - Dec
1898 Jan - 1899 Dec

Dec 27 1899 - Aug
1899 Dec - 1901 Aug

14

21

15

29

21

10

01

01

14

16

21

15

29

09

21

27

10

18

05

1875

1884

1887

1890

1894

1898

1872

1872

1875

1880

1884

1888

1890

1892

1894

1896

1898

1899

1901



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

193458

193459

193460

193461

194520

194521

194522

194523

194524

194525

194526

194527

194528

194529

194530

194531

194532

194533

194534

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Aug 12 1901 - Oct
1901 Aug - 1902 Oct

Oct 27 1902 - Jul
1902 Oct - 1904 Jul

Aug 01 1904 - Apr
1904 Aug - 1906 Apr

Apr 23 1906 - Dec
1906 Apr - 1907 Dec

Dec 30 1907 - Apr
1907 Dec - 1910 Apr

Apr 12 1910 - Dec
1910 Apr - 1911 Dec

Jan 01 1912 - Jun
1912 Jan - 1913 Jun

Jun 17 1913 -  Jul
1913 Jun - 1914 Jul

Jul 06 1914 - Jul
1914 Jul - 1915 Jul

Jul 19 1915 -  Jun
1915 Jul - 1916 Jun

Jun 29 1916 - Oct
1916 Jun - 1917 Oct

Oct 04 1917 - Dec
1917 Oct - 1918 Dec

Jan 02 1919 - Jan
1919 Jan - 1920 Jan

Jan 19 1920 - Apr
1920 Jan - 1921 Apr

Apr 11 1921 - Jun
1921 Apr - 1922 Jun

Jun 08 1922 - Aug
1922 Jun - 1923 Aug

Aug 14 1923 - Nov
1923 Aug - 1924 Nov

Nov 10 1924 - Dec
1924 Nov - 1925 Dec

Jan 02 1926 - Apr
1926 Jan - 1927 Apr

20

26

20

27

12

26

16

03

15

28

03

31

15

07

07

13

06

31

25

1902

1904

1906

1907

1910

1911

1913

1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

1920

1921

1922

1923

1924

1925

1927



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

194535

194536

194537

194538

194539

194540

194541

194542

194543

194544

194545

194841

194842

194843

194844

194845

194846

194847

194848

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Apr 26 1927 - Nov
1927 Apr - 1928 Nov

Nov 15 1928 - May
1928 Nov - 1930 May

Jun 02 1930 - Oct
1930 Jun - 1931 Oct

Oct 19 1931 - Jun
1931 Oct - 1933 Jun

Jun 19 1933 - Dec
1933 Jun - 1934 Dec

Jan 01 1935 - Apr
1935 Jan - 1936 Apr

Apr 22 1936 - Dec
1936 Apr - 1937 Dec

Jan 03 1938 - Dec
1938 Jan - 1938 Dec

Jan 03 1939 - Jan
1939 Jan - 1940 Jan

Jan 02 1940 - Dec
1940 Jan - 1940 Dec

Jan 02 1941 - Jan
1941 Jan - 1942 Jan

Jan 05 1942 - Dec
1942 Jan - 1942 Dec

Jan 04 1943 - Jan
1943 Jan - 1944 Jan

Jan 03 1944 - Dec
1944 Jan - 1944 Dec

Jan 02 1945 - Dec
1945 Jan - 1945 Dec

Jan 02 1946 - Dec
1946 Jan - 1946 Dec

Jan 02 1947 - Dec
1947 Jan - 1947 Dec

Jan 05 1948 - Dec
1948 Jan - 1948 Dec

Jan 04 1949 - Dec
1949 Jan - 1949 Dec

14

29

15

15

31

21

31

31

02

31

05

31

03

28

31

31

31

31

31

1928

1930

1931

1933

1934

1936

1937

1938

1940

1940

1942

1942

1944

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

9730

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

18497

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

194849

194850

194851

194852

194853

Ordinances

142864

142941

143007

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Ordinance working files

19597

19598

19599

19600

19601

19602

19603

19604

19605

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1950 -
1950 Jan - 1950 Aug

Aug

Aug 24 1950 - Dec

1950 Aug - 1950 Dec

Jan 02 1951 -
1951 Jan - 1951 Aug

Aug

Aug 28 1951 - Nov

1951 Aug - 1953 Nov

Nov 16 1953 -
1953 Nov - 1955 Nov

Nov

Jan 21 1965 -
1965 - 1985

Nov

Jan 03 1986 - Jan

1986 - 1993

Jan 03 1994 - Jan
1994 - 1996

Jan 01 1889 - Dec
1889 - 1897
Jan 01 1897 - Dec
1897 - 1906
Jan 01 1906 - Dec
1906 - 1910
Jan 01 1911 - Dec
1911 - 1916
Jan 01 1916 - Dec
1916 - 1919
Jan 01 1919 - Dec
1919 - 1921
Jan 01 1921 - Dec
1921 - 1925
Jan 01 1925 - Dec
1925 - 1931
Jan 01 1901 - Dec
1901 - 1918

23

30

23

07

17

21

03

03

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

1950

1950

1951

1953

1955

1985

1993

1996

1897

1906

1910

1916

1919

1921

1925

1931

1918



Accession #:

Accession #:

27389

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

19607

19608

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Minute book indexes

178918

178919

178920

178921

178922

178923

178924

178925

198007

198008

198030

198031

198032

198033

198034

198035

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1925
1925 - 1931

Dec

Jan 01 1913
1913 - 1919

Dec

1851 -
1851 - 1902

Jan 01 1903 - Dec
01-01-1903 - 12-31-1907

Jan 01 1908 - Dec
01-01-1908 - 12-31-1910

Jan 01 1911 - Dec
01-01-1911 - 12-31-1914

Jan 01 1915 - Dec
01-01-1915 - 12-31-1918

Jan 01 1919 - Dec
01-01-1919 - 12-31-1922

Jan 01 1923 - Dec
01-01-1926 - 12-31-1926

Jan 01 1927 - Dec
01-01-1927 - 12-31-1930

Aug 18 1930 - Dec
08/18/1930 - 12/31/1937

Jan 03 1938 - Dec
01/03/1938 - 12/31/1943

Jan 01 1944 - Dec
01-01-1944 - 12-31-1945

Jan 01 1946 - Dec
01-01-1946 - 12-31-1949

Jan 01 1950 - Dec
01-01-1950 - 12-31-1956

Jan 01 1957 - Dec
01-01-1957 - 12-18-1969

Jan 08 1970 - Dec
01-08-1970 - 12-30-1977

Jan 02 1978 - Dec
01-02-1978 - 12-31-1984

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

18

30

31

1931

1919

1902

1907

1910

1914

1918

1922

1926

1930

1937

1943

1945

1949

1956

1969

1977

1984



Accession #:

85051

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

198036

Petitions

20090

20091

20092

20093

20094

20095

20096

20097

20098

20099

20100

20101

20102

20103

20104

20105

20281

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1985 - Dec 29
01-01-1985 - 12-29-1989

Jan 01 1912 - Dec 31
191 - 210

Jan 01 1913 - Dec 31

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31

Jan 01 1916 - Dec 31

#34 - #21

Jan 01 1917 - Dec 31
#7 - #31

Jan 01 1919 - Dec 31
#32 - #43

Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31
45 - 153

Jan 01 1921 - Dec 31
154 - 11

Feb 21 1924 - Apr 04
12-38

Jan 01 1927 - Dec 31
39-33

Jan 01 1928 - Dec 31
34 Jackson - Repeal MGR

Sep 13 1964 - Oct 17
Petitions - REPEAL MGR

Oct 17 1961 - Sep 01
A E HOGGAN - PETITION #59

Jan 01 1938 - Dec 31
60 - 17

Jan 01 1938 - Dec 31
18 - 59

Jan 01 1912 -
1-190

Aug 31

1989

1912

1914

1915

1915

1917

1919

1920

1922

1924

1927

1928

1928

1971

1940

1938

1939

1912



Series 85142 Annexations

Accession #: 20530 Dates: Apr 03 1950 - Aug 27 1915
File Ranges: B-551 - C221-24



